OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM	M COVER SHEET
PATENT	S ONLY
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	e record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
TIAO-HSIANG HUANG	Name: KUAN CHANG CO., LTD.
	Internal Address:
Execution Date(s) 8/18/2005	Street Address: 1F, No. 382, Sec. 1, Bao-An
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V No	Sireet Address. IF, No. 382, Sec. 1, Bao-An
3. Nature of conveyance:	St., Shin Chuang City
Assignment Merger	City: Talpel Hsien
Security Agreement Change of Name	State:
Government Interest Assignment	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: Taiwan, R.O.C. Zip:
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Tyes Ves
4. Application or patent number(s):	document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
29/236,792	
Additional numbers att	l ached?
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents
concerning document should be mailed:	Involved: 1
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	✓ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive,	Enclosed
Suite 101	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Ellicott City	8. Payment Information
State: MD Zip: 21043	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number:410-465-6678	·
Fax Number: 410-461-3067	b. Deposit Account Number <u>18-2011</u>
Email Address: rkl@rklpatlaw.com	Authorized User Name
9. Signature:	9/01/0005
Signature	
Morton J. Rosenberg	Total number of pages including cover 2
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:

Documents to be recorded (Including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5996, or mailed to:
Mail-Step-Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

G-31-2005	10:07	ROSENBERG KLEIN AND	LEE	410 461 3067	P.0
This A	ssignment agreem	ent is applicable to an invention -			
	<del>al ii</del> un dub	<u> </u>			
The P/   (Check one) 	ATENT RIGHTS re  To a Patent App  DU U.S. Patent A	ferred to in this agreement are: lication for this invention, execute Application Serial No29/ No signed under this agreement are	ed by the ASSIGNOR(s) concu 236,792	urrently with this Assignment	
The D	U.S. Patent N	Vo	, issued	11180 <u>07 237 2003</u>	
Check one) (	LAU U.S. Patentin	ights only			
1	worldwide Pa	ttent rights. In this case, the ass	ignee shall have the right to cla	zim the benefit of the filing d	late of
The A	any o.s. Faii SSIGNOR(s) ref <i>err</i>	sni Application identified above. Ted to in this agreement is for are	1):		
Full name of 6r	rst assignor) <u>Ti a</u>	o-Hsiang Huang	·/·		
Address) <u>N</u> T	<del>lo. 190, Ch</del>	ung Cheng St., St	iin Chuang City.	Taipei Hsien.	
Full name of se Address)	econd assignor, if a	ny)			
Euli pamo of th	Ved penjapas if as v				
Address)	ind assignor, ir any)	)	<u>—</u> .		
ruii name or io Address) <u> </u>	with assignor, if any	y)			
, <u>-</u> -					
The C	irst ASSIGNES	erred to in this agreement is:			
Name of Assign	nee) <u>KUAN</u> CH	IANG CO., LTD.			
Address of Ass	ignée) <u>1F, N</u>	IANG CO., LTD.	Bao-An St., Shuli	in city, Taipei	
The S	Count econd ASSIGNEE	y Taiwan referred to in this agreement is:			
raine oi Maaigi	<u>.                                 </u>				
Address of Ass	ignee)				
		···	<u> </u>		
	irst ASSIGNEE is:				
(Check	kone) 🔲 an ir 🔲 a pa	ndividual Irtnership			
	∑ a Co	orporation ofTaiwan R	₹.O.C.		
Th- 0		orporation of <u>Taiwan</u> R	(State or Country)		
	iecond ASSIGNEE i ik one) 📋 an ir	18;			
	ара	urtnership			
	☐ a Co	orporation of			_
			(State or Country)		
		itlonal assignees are being name			
The As which is acknow	wiedged, nave and i	onsideration of \$1,00 paid by eac do hereby assign the following to lusive right to the invention:	h ASSIGNEE, and other good each ASSIGNEE; their succes	and valuable consideration, ssors and assigns:	receip
	an equal interes	st in and to the entire right, title a	nd interest in and to the PATE	NT RIGHTS in the invention	all
	continuations, c	Continuations-in-part, divisionals, i	re-issues, and re-examination i	patents and patent application	ons; ar
As to a	ali U.S. Paleni Appi	m priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, bi lications assigned under this Agri	eement, the ASSIGNOR(S) ha	reby authorizate) and rogina	ata ika
wecon or bate	inis and Tragemark	is to issue all Letters Patent to th	A ASSIGNEFICE SO THE ASSIGN	NEE/c) of an agual interacti	sis ine in the
mare right, title	: and interest, for th	ie sole use and enjoyment of said	d ASSIGNEE(s), their successo	are and accione	
(2) HONGING (5)	respecting saig (nye	s) agree(s) to communicate to sa ention, and testify in any legal pro	oceedings, sion all lawful name:	re, avacuta all divinional, con	توجي بجازات
onunganon-m-p	pan, supsiliule, ren	lewal, reexamination and reissue	i Annicatione, evecute all necei	ecant accidement panears to	00.104
niy and all Letti	.eis matent to de iss	sued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make ir successors and assigns, to obt	e all rightful paths and generally	v do everything necessary o	r desir
	11.	· all A	ram and emorce proper protect	ivon for sald invention.	
	Signalus afacile a	any rang	<u> Aug. 17, 2</u>	005	
(۶	Signature of sole or	r ling assignor)		(Date)	
	Signature of second	d assignor, if any)		(Date)	
(5					
	Signature of third a	ssignor, if any)	<del></del>	(Date)	
	Signature of third a	ssignor, if any)	<del></del>	(Dale)	